
Minimizes wear and extends tire
life significantly

Enhances its ability to carry continuous
heavy loads

Excellent traction and outstanding
self-cleaning properties

11.2-24

14.9-24

11.2-38

-

-

-

110 A8

128 A8

114 A8

6

8

6

TL

TL

TL

32

37

32

W10

W13

W10

63

104

97

43

49

57

11

15

11

130

147

172

20

22

27

2330

3960

2600

26

26

26

25

25

25

Special Tread Compound:

Specially Designed Tread Pattern:

Robust Nylon Carcass Construction:

IRB 260 - [R-1] [TL] Pivot

Size ALT
Size

Ply/* 
Tread
Depth

 (32 nds)

Wt
(lbs)

OD
inches

SW
inches

RC
inches

SLR
inches

Max
Load
(lbs)

Preferred
Rim

Max
Speed
(mph)

PsiLI/SI Type

57


