## IRB 260 - [R-1] [TL]





## **Specially Designed Tread Pattern:**

Excellent traction and outstanding self-cleaning properties

## **Robust Nylon Carcass Construction:**

Enhances its ability to carry continuous heavy loads

## **Special Tread Compound:**

Minimizes wear and extends tire life significantly



Size	ALT Size	LI/SI	Ply/*	Туре	Tread Depth (32 nds)	Preferred Rim	Wt (lbs)	OD inches	SW inches	RC inches	SLR inches	Max Load (Ibs)	Psi	Max Speed (mph)
11.2-24	-	110 A8	6	TL	32	W10	63	43	11	130	20	2330	26	25
14.9-24	-	128 A8	8	TL	37	W13	104	49	15	147	22	3960	26	25
11.2-38	-	114 A8	6	TL	32	W10	97	57	11	172	27	2600	26	25